E M I  Q U I E T  -  W I T H  L E D S
RJHS Series
Specifications
M A T E R I A L
Shield: Copper Alloy; Tin/Lead Plated
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze; Gold over Nickel
Insert: Solder reflow process compatible
(Complies with UL 94V-0)

cards and routers.  Shielded and non-shielded versions are
available, with a variety of LED colors, and ports.
Ordering Information
X X X  X XXRJHS – –
X VERSION
3 - vertical mount, RJ45, 8 contacts
5 - 8 position, RJ45, flat contact
7 - 6 position, RJ11, flat contact
L - low profile, 8 position
X SHIELDING OPTION
0 - no shield
3 - shielded
4 - one port shield similar to code 3
but with side ground tabs
7 - shield with ground lug (single port)
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
4 -   4 contacts (6 position)
6 -   6 contacts (6 position)
8 -   8 contacts (8 position)
NUMBER OF PORTS XX
Blank - Single port
02 - 2 ports
03 - 3 ports
04 - 4 ports
05 - 5 ports
06 - 6 ports
07 - 7 ports
08 - 8 ports
LED DESIGNATION X
0 - blocked
1 - led 1 green, led 2 yellow
2 - led 1 green
3 - led 2 yellow
4 - led 1 yellow, led 2 green
5 - led 1 green, led 2 green
6 - led 1 yellow, led 2 yellow
A - led 1+ 2 - bi-colour yellow/green
B - led 1 + 2 - bi-colour red/green
Options for style, shield & contacts available.
Contact Amphenol Canada for more information
For additional colour combinations
refer to Chart RJHS Page 2
RJvistaTM
RJvistaTM
E M I  Q U I E T  -  W I T H  L E D S
2
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
R J H S  -  5 3 8  1* - 0 8
LED Designation
R J H S  -  5 3 8 W  -  0 8  2*
LED 2 LED 1
LED LED 2 LED 1
CODE Left Right
0 Blocked Blocked
1 Yellow Green
2 Blocked Green
3 Yellow Blocked
4 Green Yellow
5 Green Green
6 Yellow Yellow
7 Red Green
8 Green Red
9 Green Blocked
A BiC Gr/Yl BiC Gr/Yl
B BiC Rd/Gr BiC Rd/Gr
C BiC Rd/Gr BiC Gr/Yl
D Green BiC Gr/Yl
E Yellow BiC Gr/Yl
F BiC Gr/Yl Yellow
G BiC Gr/Or BiC Gr/Or
H BiC Gr/Yl Green
J BiC Rd/Gr Yellow
K Yellow BiC Gr/Or